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1) Loveis the foundation of your impact: 1-3

a) Without

b) Without

love our gifts are distracting.

love our gifts bring no value.

2) Yourlove is shaped by Jesus: 4-7

a) Loveis
1)
2
3)
4)
®)
(6)
(7

Patient

Kind

Rejoices in truth
Bears all things
Believes all things
Hopes all things

Endures all things

b) Loveis not

(1)
)

Envious

Boastful

(3) Arrogant

(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

Rude: Act shamefully
Insistent on its own way
Easily angered
Resentful

Rejoicing in wrongs

3) By investing in love: 8-13

)

Love never ends

We are to be marked by love

1 Corinthians 13
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